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UPL Championship
2017/18 30th round, Match #178

Friday, 05.05.2018, 17:00, Chornomorets, Odesa. 1°C. Spectators: 3658

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 : 1

«Karpaty» Lviv

54 Novak Andriy
11 Smirnov Yevgen
5 Zhunich Ivitsa
27 Liulka Serhii (C)
97 Romaniuk Yurii
14 Bobko Ivan
48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
6 Kovalets Kyrylo
75 Tretiakov Maksym
17 Tatarkov Mykyta
24 Gladkyy Oleksandr

Substitutes
71 Bezruk Dmytro
28 Yarmolenko Artem
42 Zubeiko Yevgen
21 F. Bamba
13 Chornii Artem
23 Khameliuk Vladyslav
9 Semeniv Dmytro

Coach
Frolov Konstiantyn

99 Shevchenko Oleksii
94 Miroshnichenko Denys
44 Fedetskyy Artem (C)
5 Nesterov Andrii
9 Hutsuliak Oleksii
8 Verbnyi Nazar
21 Erbes Cristian Damian
20 Di Franko
10 Carrascal
33 Miakushko Serhii
35 Shved Marian

Substitutes
23 Mysak Roman
54 Lebedenko Orest
70 Lobai Ivan
11 Chachua Ambrosii
81 Remeniuk Andrii
79 Akulinin Leonid
32 Sanchez Catriel Ignacio

Coach
Boichyshyn Oleh

Referee:
Bondar Ivan
Assistant 1:
Trekhlib Yaroslav
Assistant 2:
Zharyi Volodymyr
4th Official:
Kryvonosov Mykola
Referee Observer:
Tsymbal Serhii

Delegate:
Karapetian Eduard
Security Officer:
Zatorskyi Vasyl
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UPL Championship, 2017/18, 30th round, Match #178
Friday, 05.05.2018, 17:00, Chornomorets, Odesa. 1°C. Spectators: 3658

«Chornomorets» Odesa 1 : 1 «Karpaty» Lviv
14' 35 Shved Marian

26' 21 Erbes Cristian Damian

11 Smirnov Yevgen 45+1'

48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo 65'

24 Gladkyy Oleksandr 70'

70' 5 Nesterov Andrii

70' 44 Fedetskyy Artem

72' 10 Carrascal
32 Sanchez Catriel Ignacio

11 Smirnov Yevgen 76'

79' 35 Shved Marian

97 Romaniuk Yurii
42 Zubeiko Yevgen 81'

81' 20 Di Franko
79 Akulinin Leonid

14 Bobko Ivan 85'

17 Tatarkov Mykyta
13 Chornii Artem 86'

89' 21 Erbes Cristian Damian
11 Chachua Ambrosii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


